
1 DDFIIRT

2 AIIDURU DRIFT H4  22 22

3 DAIBURU RAIDIR 5H  14 36

4 OHPIRTU RIBAUD N2  30 66

5 TSCIRTU HOP M1  26 92

6 SSNIRTU STUC O5  32 124

7 ATGEETU INSTRUIS L5  68 192

8 VFZAAOS AUGETTE 13I 77 269

9 BAVANO[ ZEFS O12 78 347

10 EELLENP VAgABOND 4A  84 431

11 ELLAAOX EPELLENT 8A  83 514

12 CLAALOO EX K10 46 560

13 LLHIMOO CLAVA A1  30 590

14 OELILMU OH J9  27 617

15 AEEENOR MOUILLES 15H 80 697

16 AIOESUV ANOREXIE 11F 23 720

17 MJENNER SOLIVEAU D6  72 792

18 NMEERE[ JEAN I3  35 827

19 WMKEITY CEMENtER 1A  83 910

20 MGQWESY KIT 10F 67 977

MYE J1  42 1019

Coup
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